Copyright © Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2007
(All Rights Reserved)
CS3011
CS3012
Precision Low-voltage Amplifier; DC to 1 kHz
Features & Description
Low Offset: 10 µV Max

CS3012
DS597F5 15
4. ORDERING INFORMATION
5. ENVIRONMENTAL, MANUFACTURING, & HANDLING INFORMATION
* MSL (Moisture Sensitivity Level) as specified by IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
Model Temperature Package
CS3011-IS
-40 to +85 °C 8-pin SOIC
CS3011-ISZ  (lead free)
CS3012-IS
CS3012-ISZ  (lead free)
Model Number Peak Reflow Temp MSL Rating* Max Floor Life
CS3011-IS 240 °C
2 365 Days
CS3011-ISZ  (lead free) 260 °C
CS3012-IS 240 °C
CS3012-ISZ  (lead free) 260 °C
CS3011
CS3012
16 DS597F5